Klasse 9 Limited Open

Platzierung Start Nr Name

—_

QU O U OT A WWN =

205 Baeck

254 Pieper

159 Bordignon
307 Schoeppe

63 Stein

180 Machalikova
182 Hoérmann
202 Bertold

300 Ripper

204 Baeck

by wittelsbuerger.com

Vorname
Cira
Jurgen
Ricky
Jurgen
Oliver
Irena
Nicolas
Marcus
Alexander
Cira

Pferd

LITTLE GUMP

GB JAC

BULLY TWISTER
SOLANOS HICKORY BAR
SMART WAR GLO

APRIL DOC OLENA
WHEELING ELDORADO
SMOKUMS JESS
SOLANOSWARLEE BOY
HOLLYWOOD BALLOUES

Score Preisgeld

1455
144,0
142,0
142,0
1415
141,5
141,5
1415
141,5
141,0

512,20
374,30
226,55
226,55
122,14
122,14
122,14
122,14
122,14

19,70
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